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Course Credit Details

Course code Subject Credit
CAPOL203 Object Oriented Analysis & Design 4
CAPOL204 Computer Networks 4
CAPOL110 Fundamentals of Relational Database Management Systems 4
CAPOL205 Visual Programming 4
16

Total



BCA - Class Schedule

FUNDAMENTALS OF RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
Module 1 CAPOL110 [SYSTEMS 07-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t07:15 Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module 1 CAPOL203 |OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN 13-03-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module 1 CAPOL204 |COMPUTER NETWORKS 14-03-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
Module 1 CAPOL205 |VISUAL PROGRAMMING 21-03-2026 | Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 22-03-2026|29-03-2026
FUNDAMENTALS OF RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
Module 2 CAPOL110 [SYSTEMS 04-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL203 |OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN 10-04-2026 Friday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL204 |COMPUTER NETWORKS 11-04-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t07:15Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
Module 2 CAPOL205 |VISUAL PROGRAMMING 18-04-2026 | Saturday 7:30 t09:30 Pm 19-04-2026|26-04-2026
FUNDAMENTALS OF RELATIONAL DATABASE MANAGEMENT
Module 3 CAPOL110 [SYSTEMS 02-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0o 7:15Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3 CAPOL203 |OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS & DESIGN 08-05-2026 Friday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3 CAPOL204 |COMPUTER NETWORKS 09-05-2026 | Saturday 5:15 t0 7:15Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
Module 3 CAPOL205 |VISUAL PROGRAMMING 16-05-2026 | Saturday 7:30 10 9:30 Pm 17-05-2026|24-05-2026
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